SP133X-006E
P:  RT
P.G.Information  (Specialized Product)
■Features
■Specifications
■How to Order and Dimensions (mm)
◇KK130※-X206
Model Specifications
KK130P-X206
KK130S-X206
Hose I.D./O.D. (mm)
9 / 15
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0 to 1.5MPa
Ambient and
fluid temperature
-20 to 80℃
(No freezing)
Proof pressure 2.0MPa
S Couplers ／ KK130※-X206
KK130 ※ – 90 N – X206
Socket/Plug
Symbol Type
P Plug
S Socket
Applicable hose
Symbol I.D./O.D. [mm]
90 9 / 15
Connection type
Symbol Type
N With nut fitting
！  Contact our sales office regarding a delivery date or a price since this is a special model.
SMC CORPORATION
4-14-1, SOTO-KANDA,
CHIYODA-KU,
TOKYO 101-0021, JAPAN
URL:  http://www.smcworld.com
Hose size 9x15 mm (I.D. /O.D.) applicable to nut coupler fitting
models for fiber reinforced urethane hose
* The specifications are based on the coupler.  Please use it while following the specifications of
the hose in use.
■How to Order a nd Dimensions (mm)
◇KK130P-90N-X206
◇KK130S-90N-X206
©2013 SMC Corporation All Rights Reserved
Note 1: Reference dimensions for insertion of applicable hose.
!  Caution To ensure the safest possible operation of this product, please be sure to read thoroughly
the “Safety Instructions” in our ”Best Pneumatics” catalog before use.